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Kindly print this guide at 100% scale on US letter-size paper
(8.5" x 11") to ensure accurate measurements. To con�rm the scale 
is correct, please align a standard credit card with the length of the 
line provided below.

1. Please print this guide on 8.5” x 11” paper. Before printing, navigate to 
"More Settings" and ensure "Page Scaling" is set to "None." Con�rm the 
guide's accuracy by comparing the measuring scale to a standard credit 
card.

2. Cut out the sizer and carefully make a small slit along the dotted line.

3. Wrap the sizer around your wrist with the numbers visible on the outside.

4. Insert the numbered end of the sizer through the slit and pull it snugly 
around your wrist.

5. Note the measurement shown on the sizer for your accurate size.  

Place Your Credit Card Here

Flexible Bracelet Size Guide

Stepts to Measure Your Size
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SizeSq.

X - Small

Small

Medium

Large

X - Large

A

B

C

D

E

Wrist Measurements

Inc. mm

165.16.5

7.0

7.3

7.5

8.0

177.8

185.4

190.5

203.2

Flexible Bracelet's

Size Reference


