Flexible Bracelet Size Guide

Kindly print this guide at 100% scale on US letter-size paper $(8.5" \times 11")$ to ensure accurate measurements. To confirm the scale is correct, please align a standard credit card with the length of the line provided below.

Place Your Credit Card Here

Stepts to Measure Your Size

- 1. Please print this guide on $8.5'' \times 11''$ paper. Before printing, navigate to "More Settings" and ensure "Page Scaling" is set to "None." Confirm the guide's accuracy by comparing the measuring scale to a standard credit card.
- 2. Cut out the sizer and carefully make a small slit along the dotted line.
- 3. Wrap the sizer around your wrist with the numbers visible on the outside.
- 4. Insert the numbered end of the sizer through the slit and pull it snugly around your wrist.
- 5. Note the measurement shown on the sizer for your accurate size.

SAMAÁ





Size Reference

Flexible Bracelet's

Sq.	Size	Wrist Measurements	
		Inc.	mm
А	X - Small	6.5	165.1
В	Small	7.0	177.8
С	Medium	7.3	185.4
D	Large	7.5	190.5
Е	X - Large	8.0	203.2

